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At a Glance... PortableTable Comparison

Dimensions
Height
Range

Table
Weight 

(lbs)
Load

Capacity
Foam
Depth Upholstery

Shiatsu
Release Cables

Reiki
End 

Panels
Front Arm Shelf 

or Sling
Adjustable Face 
Rest with Pillow

Dual-end 
Accessory Ports Carry Case Lift Back

Rounded 
Corners 
Option

Prenatal
Option

Breast
Recess
Option

Touch Response 
Memory Foam 

Option

Natural Touch 
Upholstery 

OptionTable

Companion
Solutions Series

Destiny
Solutions Series

Luxor
Solutions Series

Challenger
Solutions Series

Melody
Solutions Series

Sidekick
Solutions Series

Athena
Classic Series

Omni
Classic Series

Heritage
Solutions Series

28”W x 73”L

17.5”W x 50”L x 
44.5” H

11”W x 42”L x 
20” H

28“ or 30”W x 73”L
33” or 36” W and 78”L 

options available

28“ or 30”W x 73”L
33” or 36” W and 78”L 

options available

30“, 33” or 36“W x 
73” or 78”L

30“, 33” or 36“W x 
73” or 78”L

30”W x 73”L

30”W x 73”L

30”W x 73”L

30”W x 73”L

23-32” Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Front Arm Shelf 8” on Center

8” on Center Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

8” on Center

8” on Center

8” on Center

9” on Center

9” on Center

9” on Center

9” on Center

8” on Center 
Face Rest

8” on Center 
Face Rest

Fixed Arm 
Shelf

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Sold
Separately

Front Arm Sling

Folding Front 
Arm Shelf

Front Arm 
Sling

Solutions

Solutions

Solutions

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

N/A

N/A

24-34”

17-25”

24-33”

24-34”

23-32”

23-34”

30

18

9

40

40

30

35

43

35

400

300

300

650

800

800

800

600

550

450

550

2”

2”

2”

3”

3”

1”

1”

3”

3” with 3/4” 
memory foam

2.5”

3”

25-35”
18-26” low height 
option available

25-35”
18-26” low height 
option available

Feldenkrais
Classic Series 

Technique Table

Alexander
Classic Series 

Technique Table

31 for 28”x 73“
34 for 30” x 73”

34 for 28”x 73“
37 for 30” x 73”


