

At a Glance... PortableTable Comparison

		バン				P [Ţ_]	Ð	[APPAR				\$ \$	
Table		Dimensions	Height Range	Table Weight (lbs)	Load Capacity	Foam Depth	Upholstery	Shiatsu Release Cables	Reiki End Panels	Front Arm Shelf or Sling	Adjustable Face Rest with Pillow	Dual-end Accessory Ports	Carry Case L
Companion Solutions Series	P	28″W x 73″L	23-32"	30	400	2″	Solutions	Ø	Ø	Front Arm Shelf	Ø	8" on Center	
Heritage Solutions Series	T	30″W x 73″L	23-34″	35	550	3″	Solutions	Ø	Ø	Front Arm Sling	Ø	8" on Center	Ø
Destiny Solutions Series		30″W x 73″L	23-32"	43	450	2.5″	Solutions	Ø	Ø	Front Arm Sling	Ø	8" on Center	Ø
Luxor Solutions Series	e l	30"W x 73"L	24-34"	35	550	3" with 3/4" memory foam	Solutions	Ø	Ø	Folding Front Arm Shelf	Ø	8" on Center	Ø
Challenger Solutions Series	Her M	30″W x 73″L	24-33″	30	600	3"	Solutions	\bigotimes	(\mathbf{X})	\bigotimes	Ø	8" on Center	Ø
Melody Solutions Series	X	17.5″W x 50″L x 44.5″ H	N/A	18	300	2″	Solutions	(\mathfrak{A})	(\mathbf{X})	Fixed Arm Shelf	Ø	8" on Center Face Rest	Ø
Sidekick Solutions Series		11"W x 42"L x 20" H	N/A	9	300	2″	Solutions	\bigotimes	(\mathbf{X})	\bigotimes	Ø	8" on Center Face Rest	Ø
Athena Classic Series	PXA	28" or 30"W x 73"L 33" or 36" W and 78"L options available	25-35" 18-26" low height option available	31 for 28"x 73" 34 for 30" x 73"	650	3"	Classic	Ø	Ø	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	9" on Center	Sold Separately
Omni Classic Series		28" or 30"W x 73"L 33" or 36" W and 78"L options available	25-35" 18-26" low height option available	34 for 28"x 73" 37 for 30" x 73"	800	3″	Classic	\bigotimes	Ø	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	9" on Center	Sold Separately
Feldenkrais Classic Series Technique Table	The second	30", 33" or 36"W x 73" or 78"L	17-25″	40	800	1″	Classic	(\mathfrak{A})	Ø	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	9" on Center	Sold Separately
Alexander Classic Series Technique Table	T	30", 33" or 36"W x 73" or 78"L	24-34″	40	800	1″	Classic	\bigotimes	Ø	Sold Separately	Sold Separately	9" on Center	Sold Separately

800.627.2387 | www.customcraftworks.com



